Course Name

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering

NIT Srinagar JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - OBC Category

Quota
0s
0s
JK
0s
0s
JK
JK
0s
0s
oS
0s
JK
JK
0s
0s
JK
JK
0s
0s
JK
0s
0s
0s
0s

Seat Type
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

14884
21213
58549
15596
21240
13609
73424
6588
12251
12148
17933
38885
332267
9925
16141
43934
112797
7156
10691
49600
13196
19406
16510
23162

16854
22281
295468
17183
22886
42105
136454
7129
12735
13397
18270
437563
332267
11312
17465
220082
322491
8962
13694
249274
15061
20641
17467
23479



